
Jr Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.305 Bauman, Sam Mocha $34.00 5

2 20.809 Montey, Anna TWinkie $20.00 4

3 20.98 Jrolf, Mitchell London $14.00 3

4 22.22 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 2

5 23.112 Chrislaw, Nicole Bear $0.00 1

6 23.354 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 21.575 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 0

0 22.403 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $0.00 0

0 38.365 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 20.276 $0.00 Cable, Victoria Hickory $57.00

2 20.903 $0.00 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $34.00

3 21.159 $0.00 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $23.00

4 21.248 $0.00 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00

5 21.467 $0.00 Springer, Chuck Gone is the Royal Snow$0.00

2D

1 22.631 $0.00 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $38.00

2 22.641 $0.00 Rego, Rachel Walker $23.00

3 23.17 $0.00 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $15.00

4 23.584 $0.00 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00

5 27.301 $0.00 Carr, Grace Tastee Moonshine $0.00

6 29.11 $0.00 Hallin, Micheal Ann Zero Limits $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.448 $0.00 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00

0 20.846 $0.00 Nix, Becky Rosie $0.00

0 25.085 $0.00 Schmeizer, Autumn April $0.00

0 25.602 $0.00 Henry, Brice Cassie $0.00

0 35.435 $0.00 Montey, Anna TWinkie $0.00

0 41.954 $0.00 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00
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IBRA Open 4D Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.011 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $102.00 5

2 13.042 Bauman, Sam Mocha $85.00 4

3 13.147 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $68.00 3

4 13.178 Schreiner, Jessie S.R. Shake That Fling $51.00 2

5 13.18 Pfaff, Edwin Thats Alright Mama $34.00 1

6 13.203 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

7 13.231 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

8 13.367 Schmeizer, Autumn April $0.00 0

9 13.385 Doll, Kelly Westy $0.00 0

2D

1 13.553 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $87.00 5

2 13.578 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $73.00 4

3 13.607 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $58.00 3

4 13.614 Nix, Becky Rosie $44.00 2

5 13.636 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $29.00 1

6 13.637 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

7 13.665 Von Oepen, Molly Ace $0.00 0

8 13.677 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $0.00 0

9 13.685 Vondra, Colleen Annie $0.00 0

10 13.735 Kehoe, Paige Kelly Frenchmans Gracie $0.00 0

11 13.766 Jerde, Breanna L. Jay $0.00 0

12 13.813 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $0.00 0

13 13.878 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00 0

14 13.919 Vondra, Colleen Bones $0.00 0

3D

1 14.141 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $58.00 5

2 14.238 Macha, Michele E-6 $48.00 4

3 14.25 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $39.00 3

4 14.268 Harrup, Kim Bully's Tequila Rose $29.00 0

5 14.278 Olson, Douglas Diesel $19.00 2

6 14.369 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00 1

7 14.49 Lind, Jacie Docs Skip N Sammie $0.00 0

4D

1 14.54 Podjaski, Abby Diva $44.00 5

2 14.629 Blanchette, Jennifer CJ Jenny Crickett $36.00 4

3 14.883 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $29.00 3

4 14.905 Pfaff, Kristina Honky $22.00 2

5 15.034 Oren, Casey Cassie $15.00 1

6 15.182 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 0

7 15.295 Lathrop, Breanna Chili French Guy $0.00 0

8 15.401 Cayemberg, Chelsea Secretly Steppin $0.00 0

9 15.448 Hurtgen, Jordan Gatsby $0.00 0

10 15.512 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

11 15.583 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00 0



12 15.619 Rego, Rachel Walker $0.00 0

13 15.659 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

14 15.948 Turay, Jill Stetson $0.00 0

15 16.129 Heinke, Paige Bobbies Special Girl $0.00 0

16 16.319 Hallin, Micheal Ann Zero Limits $0.00 0

17 16.69 Chadwick, Kristi Otter $0.00 0

18 17.332 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

19 17.783 Burrell, Rita Ziva $0.00 0

20 17.894 Lathrop, Breanna Bigtime Arrangement $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $0.00 0

0 1.794 Dunphy, Heather Gracie $0.00 0

0 3.639 Corcoran, Jaclyn Bettle $0.00 0

0 4.567 Kalish, Donna JTD April Fools Baby $0.00 0

0 12.872 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00 0

0 13.286 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00 0

0 13.445 Nix, Becky Lilly $0.00 0

0 13.543 Cable, Victoria Hickory $0.00 0

0 13.77 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $0.00 0

0 13.955 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

0 14.037 Taves, Laryssa White on the money $0.00 0

0 14.143 Holcomb, Lacey Undunn To Perfection $0.00 0

0 14.756 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 0

0 14.892 Hill, Kelli Gusty $0.00 0

0 15.044 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00 0

0 16.084 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00 0

0 16.499 Wiedemeier, Denise RC Vision Of A Queen $0.00 0

0 23.095 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.147 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $25.00 5

2 13.18 Pfaff, Edwin Thats Alright Mama $17.00 4

3 13.231 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 3

4 13.637 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 2

2D

1 14.141 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $25.00 5

3D

1 14.238 Macha, Michele E-6 $10.00 5

2 15.583 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $7.00 4

3 15.659 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 3

4 16.319 Hallin, Micheal Ann Zero Limits $0.00 2

5 17.332 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.499 Wiedemeier, Denise RC Vision Of A Queen $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

Rank Final Score Name Earnings Points

1D

1 13.385 Doll, Kelly $34.00 5

2 13.677 Marshall, Michelle $23.00 4

3 13.878 Piper , Samantha $0.00 3

2D

3D

1 14.54 Podjaski, Abby $16.00 5

2 15.448 Hurtgen, Jordan $11.00 4

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.872 Lohman, Justine $0.00 0

0 13.286 Gipple, Karissa $0.00 0

0 14.037 Taves, Laryssa $0.00 0

0 14.756 Mandt, Megan $0.00 0

0 14.892 Hill, Kelli $0.00 0

0 23.095 Dura, Rachel $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.88 Bauman, Sam Mocha $53.00 5

2 13.011 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $39.00 4

3 13.079 Jerde, Breanna L. Jay $26.00 3

4 13.356 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $13.00 2

2D

1 13.406 Von Oepen, Molly Ace $32.00 5

2 13.602 Cable, Victoria Hickory $24.00 4

3 13.607 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $16.00 3

4 13.632 Mandt, McKenzie Ginger $8.00 2

5 13.711 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 1

6 13.839 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $0.00 0

3D

1 13.97 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $21.00 5

2 14.144 Kehoe, Paige Kelly Frenchmans Gracie $16.00 4

3 14.472 Cayemberg, Chelsea Secretly Steppin $11.00 3

4 14.801 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $5.00 2

5 15 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $0.00 1

6 15.299 Chadwick, Kristi Otter $0.00 0

7 16.743 Dorow, Dalton Al $0.00 0

8 17.213 Schreiner, Jessie Lively And Rebellious $0.00 0

9 22.818 Novachek, Madelyn Tia $0.00 0

10 30.851 Novachek, McKena Olga $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.355 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.812 Pfaff, Edwin Thats Alright Mama $97.00 5

2 13.014 Von Oepen, Molly Ace $73.00 4

3 13.047 Jerde, Breanna L. Jay $49.00 3

4 13.144 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $24.00 2

5 13.218 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00 1

6 13.231 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

2D

1 13.376 Hill, Kelli Gusty $83.00 5

2 13.579 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $63.00 4

3 13.607 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $42.00 3

4 13.67 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $21.00 2

5 13.7 Taves, Laryssa White on the money $0.00 1

6 13.707 Doll, Kelly Westy $0.00 0

7 13.711 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 0

8 13.806 Vondra, Colleen Annie $0.00 0

3D

1 13.858 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $56.00 5

2 13.906 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $42.00 4

3 13.983 Macha, Michele E-6 $28.00 3

4 14.059 Olson, Douglas Diesel $14.00 2

5 14.11 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00 1

6 14.192 Blanchette, Jennifer CJ Jenny Crickett $0.00 0

7 14.26 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00 0

4D

1 14.522 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $42.00 5

2 14.54 Podjaski, Abby Diva $31.00 4

3 14.749 Hurtgen, Jordan Gatsby $21.00 3

4 14.863 Turay, Jill Stetson $10.00 2

5 14.953 Kalish, Donna JTD April Fools Baby $0.00 1

6 15.306 Henry, Brice Cassie $0.00 0

7 15.317 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

8 15.465 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00 0

9 15.624 Heinke, Paige Bobbies Special Girl $0.00 0

10 17.188 Lathrop, Breanna Bigtime Arrangement $0.00 0

11 27.542 Pfaff, Kristina Tyra $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Junior Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.255 $0.00 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol$36.00 5

2 22.739 $0.00 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion$27.00 0

3 23.237 $0.00 Bradford, Paige Tess $18.00 4

4 23.838 $0.00 Montey, Anna TWinkie $9.00 3

5 24.87 $0.00 Dorow, Dalton Al $0.00 2

6 26.134 $0.00 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $0.00 1

7 52.668 $0.00 Novachek, McKena Olga $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 $0.00 Von Oepen, Molly Ace $0.00 0

0 21.289 $0.00 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

0 23.78 $0.00 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 0

0 26.329 $0.00 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

0 57.234 $0.00 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.888 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $54.00 5

2 21.036 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $41.00 4

3 22.466 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $27.00 3

4 22.489 Schmeizer, Autumn April $14.00 2

5 22.673 Rego, Rachel Walker $0.00 1

2D

1 23.325 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $36.00 5

2 24.423 Piper , Samantha Fancy $27.00 4

3 25.103 Carr, Grace Tastee Moonshine $18.00 3

4 28.325 Severson, Amber Stella $9.00 2

5 28.945 Krueger, Hannah Stella $0.00 1

6 30.923 Becker, Payton Sugar $0.00 0

7 31.096 Hallin, Micheal Ann Zero Limits $0.00 0

8 31.477 Krueger, Hailey Toby $0.00 0

9 35.086 Bakken, Olivia Toby $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 21.703 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 0

0 21.82 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 0

0 22.589 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00 0

0 24.438 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00 0

0 25.801 Montey, Anna TWinkie $0.00 0

0 63.145 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.879 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $94.00 5

2 13.082 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $70.00 4

3 13.086 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $47.00 3

4 13.088 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $23.00 2

5 13.125 Beech, Lindsey Iris Zella Pearl $0.00 1

6 13.141 Von Oepen, Molly Ace $0.00 0

7 13.277 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

8 13.294 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

2D

1 13.448 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $81.00 5

2 13.471 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $60.00 4

3 13.482 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $30.00 3

4 13.482 Bauman, Sam Mocha $30.00 2

5 13.566 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00 1

6 13.582 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 0

7 13.599 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

8 13.707 Schmeizer, Autumn April $0.00 0

9 13.778 Macha, Michele E-6 $0.00 0

3D

1 13.962 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $80.00 5

2 14.019 Springer, Chuck Naomi $54.00 4

4D

1 14.456 Podjaski, Abby Diva $40.00 5

2 14.526 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $30.00 4

3 14.568 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $20.00 3

4 14.589 Dura, Rachel Stinger $10.00 2

5 14.654 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00 1

6 14.782 McFarlin, Ashley Amando Will Find Out $0.00 0

7 14.807 Lathrop, Breanna Chili French Guy $0.00 0

8 14.895 Kalish, Donna JTD April Fools Baby $0.00 0

9 15.077 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

10 15.105 Piper , Samantha Fancy $0.00 0

11 15.137 Rego, Rachel Walker $0.00 0

12 15.401 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

13 15.432 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 0

14 15.473 Heinke, Paige Bobbies Special Girl $0.00 0

15 15.959 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

16 16.132 Wiedemeier, Denise RC Vision Of A Queen $0.00 0

17 16.794 Hallin, Micheal Ann Zero Limits $0.00 0

18 21.865 Lathrop, Breanna Bigtime Arrangement $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 4.947 Severson, Amber Stella $0.00 0

0 13.17 Tremain, Jessica MML Lenas Sugar Jet $0.00 0



0 13.189 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

0 13.84 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $0.00 0

0 13.965 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $0.00 0

0 14.124 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $0.00 0

0 15.21 Hurtgen, Jordan Gatsby $0.00 0

0 17.143 Lind, Jacie Docs Skip N Sammie $0.00 0

0 22.45 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.294 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $45.00 5

2 13.448 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 4

3 13.599 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

4 13.778 Macha, Michele E-6 $0.00 3

2D

3D

1 14.654 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $30.00 5

2 15.401 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 4

3 15.959 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 3

4 16.132 Wiedemeier, Denise RC Vision Of A Queen $0.00 2

5 16.794 Hallin, Micheal Ann Zero Limits $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.84 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.086 $0.00 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost$32.00

2 13.482 $0.00 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $0.00

2D

3D

1 14.456 $0.00 Podjaski, Abby Diva $21.00

2 14.526 $0.00 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler$0.00

3 14.589 $0.00 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00

4 15.105 $0.00 Piper , Samantha Fancy $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.21 $0.00 Hurtgen, Jordan Gatsby $0.00
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IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.879 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $54.00

2 13.008 Von Oepen, Molly Ace $32.00

3 13.077 Bauman, Sam Mocha $21.00

4 13.088 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $0.00

5 13.218 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00

2D

1 13.541 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $32.00

2 13.566 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $19.00

3 13.737 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $13.00

4 13.771 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00

3D

1 13.979 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $21.00

2 13.993 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $13.00

3 14.161 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $9.00

4 14.828 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

5 15.255 Bradford, Paige Tess $0.00

6 15.745 Dorow, Dalton Al $0.00

7 17.963 Krueger, Hannah Stella $0.00

8 18.303 Becker, Payton Sugar $0.00

9 18.492 Novachek, Madelyn Tia $0.00

10 18.503 Krueger, Hailey Toby $0.00

11 26.431 Novachek, McKena Olga $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 3.025 Bakken, Olivia Toby $0.00

0 13.401 Beech, Lindsey Iris Zella Pearl $0.00
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2nd 4 d Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.922 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $88.00 5

2 13.085 Von Oepen, Molly Ace $53.00 4

3 13.086 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $35.00 3

4 13.088 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $0.00 2

5 13.198 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $0.00 1

6 13.218 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

2D

1 13.448 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $75.00 5

2 13.566 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $45.00 4

3 13.582 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $30.00 3

4 13.599 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

5 13.634 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 2

6 13.67 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00 1

7 13.721 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0

3D

1 13.923 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $60.00 5

2 13.942 Kalish, Donna JTD April Fools Baby $40.00 4

4D

1 14.456 Podjaski, Abby Diva $38.00 5

2 14.489 Springer, Chuck Naomi $23.00 4

3 14.589 Dura, Rachel Stinger $15.00 3

4 14.687 Piper , Samantha Fancy $0.00 2

5 14.729 McFarlin, Ashley Amando Will Find Out $0.00 1

6 14.782 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

7 15.223 Macha, Michele E-6 $0.00 0

8 15.251 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00 0

9 15.449 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00 0

10 15.677 Heinke, Paige Bobbies Special Girl $0.00 0

11 16.016 Rego, Rachel Walker $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

0 13.844 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $0.00 0

0 15.764 Hurtgen, Jordan Gatsby $0.00 0

0 16.029 Schmeizer, Autumn April $0.00 0


